*RICCARDO BARTHEL *

FIRENZE

BROCANTE

Saturday, 26 April 2025

FIRENZE

Via dei Serragli, 234 r
50124 Firenze

T.+39 055 2280721

Code

Name

Total
Visible in

Price (VAT not included)

Dimensions
Length

Depth

Height
Extension panel
Length

Depth

Height

Extension panel

TA14939

Pair of kitchen work counters with
different measurements.

1

Forte dei Marmi

€ 2,600.00

cm
170
67
77
130
171
69
79
130

The Brocante page is continuously updated therefore availability and quantity

are subject to change.

RICCARDO BARTHEL & C. s.a.s.

P.1.- C.F.- R.l. Firenze: 03661620488
info@riccardobarthel.it
www.riccardobarthel.it

FORTE DEI MARMI

Via G. Battista Vico, 42
55042 Forte Dei Marmi (LU)
T.+39 0584 787078


http://www.tcpdf.org

