

## **BROCANTE**

Saturday, 26 April 2025



Code	TA14939
Name	Pair of kitchen work counters with
	different measurements.
Total	1
Visible in	Forte dei Marmi
Price (VAT not included)	€ 2,600.00
Dimensions	cm
Length	170
Depth	67
Height	77
Extension panel	130
Length	171
Depth	69
Height	79
Extension panel	130

The Brocante page is continuously updated therefore availability and quantity are subject to change.